BML
30
BML
49
BML
61
BML
76

P
M
 {
L
P
M
}
IFP BML MOTOR
PERFORMANCE DATA
Torque: lb-in
             {Nm}
Speed: RPM
Torque: lb-in
             {Nm}
Speed: RPM
BML98: 9.6 in3/rev {157.2 cm3/rev} BML122: 12.2 in3/rev {199.2 cm3/rev}
Pressure- PSI {Mpa}
max.
Cont.
max.

 G
P
M
 {
L
P
M
}
Continuous -
Intermittent -
IFP BML MOTOR
PERFORMANCE DATA
Torque: lb-in
              {Nm}
Speed: RPM
BML192: 19.2 in3/rev {314.5 cm3/rev} BML244: 22.6 in3/rev {370 cm3/rev}
Pressure- PSI {Mpa}
max.
Cont.
max.

"O" Ring
Back Cover
Washer
Washer Screw
Plug
Front Cover
(4 bolt)
Spacer
CROSS REFERENCE
BML GEROLER SERIES
*INDICATES STANDARD STOCK UNITS
STANDARD 4 BOLT/KEYED SHAFT(SPLINE SHAFTS AVAILABLE)
IFP MODEL      DISPL
                              in/rev
  BML030-4PK
*BML030-4SK      3.0
  BML049-4PK
*BML049-4SK      4.9
  BML061-4PK
*BML061-4SK      6.1
  BML076-4PK
*BML076-4SK      7.6
  BML098-4PK
*BML098-4SK      9.8
  BML122-4PK
*BML122-4SK      12.2
  BML152-4PK
*BML152-4SK      15.2
  BML192-4PK
*BML192-4SK      19.2
CHARLYNN      DISPL
 "S" MODEL     in/rev
 103-1573
 103-1570              3.6

SAE 7/8-14
 1/2 NPTF
SAE 7/8-14
 1/2 NPTF
SAE 7/8-14
 1/2 NPTF
SAE 7/8-14
 1/2 NPTF
SAE 7/8-14
 1/2 NPTF
SAE 7/8-14
STANDARD 2 BOLT/KEYED SHAFT(SPLINE SHAFTS AVAILABLE)
IFP MODEL      DISPL
                              in/rev
  BML030-2PK
*BML030-2SK      3.0
  BML049-2PK
*BML049-2SK      4.9
  BML061-2PK
*BML061-2SK      6.1
  BML076-2PK
*BML076-2SK      7.6
  BML098-2PK
*BML098-2SK      9.8
  BML122-2PK
*BML122-2SK      12.2
  BML152-2PK
*BML152-2SK      15.2
  BML192-2PK
*BML192-2SK      19.2
CHARLYNN      DISPL
 "H" MODEL     in/rev
 103-1540
 103-1537              3.6